River Valley Community Survey

Q1 In which community do you reside?

Answered: 79  Skipped: 0

Lone Rock
Plain

Spring Green

Option 5

Other (please
specify)

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Arena 13.92%

Lone Rock 13.92%

Plain 16.46%
Spring Green 32.91%
Option 5 0.00%

Other (please specify) 22.78%

Total Respondents: 79

# OTHER (PLEASE SPECIFY) DATE

1 didn't answer 6/24/2024 9:00 AM
2 Township Franklin 6/10/2024 3:58 PM
3 Richland Center 6/5/2024 8:44 AM

4 Town of black earth 6/1/2024 8:05 AM

5 Richland Center 5/31/2024 11:39 AM
6 Troy 5/29/2024 1:44 PM
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River Valley Community Survey

Staff. Out of district
Hillpoint

Prairie du Sac
Reedsburg

Town of wyoming
Other
Avoca/Muscoda
Ridgeway
Reedsburg

Buena Vista/Sextonville/Richland Center
Mazomanie

Gotham
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5/27/2024 6:12 AM
5/25/2024 9:58 PM
5/22/2024 10:18 PM
5/22/2024 6:19 PM
5/22/2024 6:04 PM
5/22/2024 5:30 PM
5/22/2024 4:42 PM
5/22/2024 12:39 PM
5/22/2024 11:29 AM
5/22/2024 10:41 AM
5/22/2024 10:39 AM
5/22/2024 10:29 AM
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Q2 What is your age?

Answered: 79
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Skipped: 0
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ANSWER CHOICES

Yes

No

TOTAL

River Valley Community Survey

Q3 Did you vote on April 2nd?

Answered: 79  Skipped: 0

Yes

No

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

RESPONSES
0.00%

100.00%
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River Valley Community Survey

Q4 On Question 1 ($19.5 million for school facility improvement projects
across the district), how did you vote?

Answered: 0  Skipped: 79

A No matching responses.

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Yes 0.00%

No 0.00%

TOTAL
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River Valley Community Survey

Q5 If you voted "no" on Question 1, please indicate the possible reason(s

Answered: 0  Skipped: 79

A No matching responses.

ANSWER CHOICES

It would raise tax dollars too much; this would create a financial burden.

The items requested for ADA compliance were unnecessary.

The items requested for safety & security were unnecessary.

The items requested for facility maintenance need to be embedded in the annual budget.
| don't think you need additional gymnasium space.

I don't think a single campus is necessary (Plain should remain as a school building).

| don't think a single campus is necessary (we should not transition students to the high school).

| don't agree with the design plan.

Total Respondents: 0

# OTHER (PLEASE SPECIFY)

There are no responses.
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DATE

RESPONSE¢
0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%



River Valley Community Survey

Q6 On Question 2 ($14.5 million for a performing arts center at the higt
school), how did you vote?

Answered: 0  Skipped: 79

A No matching responses.

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Yes 0.00%

No 0.00%

TOTAL
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River Valley Community Survey

Q7 If you voted "no" on Question 2, please indicate the possible reason(s

Answered: 0  Skipped: 79

A No matching responses.

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
The items requested were unnecessary. 0.00%

It would raise tax dollars too much. 0.00%

| don't agree with the design plan. 0.00%

No fundraising was completed to help with the cost. 0.00%

There are additional performing spaces available. 0.00%

Total Respondents: 0

# OTHER (PLEASE SPECIFY) DATE

There are no responses.
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River Valley Community Survey

Q8 Please choose the items(s) you feel are necessary to replace, remod
or renovate.

Answered: 72 Skipped: 7

The items
requested for
ADA compliance
The items
requested for
safety &...

The items
requested for
facility...

Additional
gymnasium space

Work to
consolidate to
a single cam...
Work to
consolidate to
a single cam...
Improve
traffic flow
and parking
Improve Tech.
Ed. spaces at
the high school

None

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
The items requested for ADA compliance 61.11%

The items requested for safety & security 81.94%

The items requested for facility maintenance 62.50%
Additional gymnasium space 19.44%

Work to consolidate to a single campus (ie. Close Plain) 23.61%

Work to consolidate to a single campus (ie. transition students to the high school) 16.67%
Improve traffic flow and parking 44.44%
Improve Tech. Ed. spaces at the high school 33.33%

None 6.94%

Total Respondents: 72
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River Valley Community Survey

OTHER (PLEASE SPECIFY) DATE
| selected NO on how did | vote, but really | didn't vote at all. 5/26/2024 5:02 PM
Performing arts center 5/26/2024 11:31 AM
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